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sMONTANA 
Energy Efficiency Jobs in America 

 

8,673 
Total Jobs 

 

 
Jobs by Sector 

 

 

Firms by Supply Chain 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2,318 

4,829 

1,193 

333 

ENERGY STAR Appliances &
Efficient Lighting

HVAC*

Building Materials & Insulation

Other**

959 

9 

15 

270 

23 

Construction & Repairs

Manufacturing

Sales & Distribution

Professional Services*

Other**

*Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning of higher than standard efficiency/renewable heating & cooling 
**Other such as energy audits, building certifications, and software services 

In Montana, 
EE Jobs 

Comprise: 
  

21% 
of All  

Construction Jobs 

 

28% 
of All  

Energy Sector Jobs 

  
 

15% 
of Montana residents 
employed in EE are 

Veterans 

 

What are EE Jobs? 

 
 
 

Delivery of goods and services that lower energy use by improving technologies, appliances, 
buildings, and energy systems. 

  
 
 

*Professional services includes finance/accounting, architecture, engineering, R&D, etc.  
**Other such as maintenance, and business and nonprofit organizations 

 
other includes  blah blah blah  

Presented by: 

 Montana 
 Energy Efficiency Jobs in America 
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72 Efficiency Busineses  

 Firm Size 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

39%

42%

19%

0%

1 to 5 employees

6 to 19 employees

20 to 99 employees

100 or more
employees

Congressional Metropolitan Areas 

District Jobs  Area Jobs  

1 8,673  Billings 1,822 

   Great Falls 524 

   Missoula 1,025 

   Rural 5,302 

  

  

  

  

Where are EE Jobs? 

 
 
 
 
 

1,275 Energy 

Efficiency Businesses 

 
 

8,049 

8,384 

8,673 

11

2016 2017 2018

WORKERS EMPLOYED




